ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
6
C
on
tr
ol
 e

C
GN 200-ST
Description d1
d2 H7
Bore with
keyway
d3 d4 d5
d6
P.C.D. Ø for
fixing screws
l1 l2
 l3
Bore length l4
w
Stroke
GN 200-44-K10-* 44 K 10 33 23 23 33 37 6 31 75 4 309
GN 200-44-K12-* 44 K 12 33 23 23 33 37 6 31 75 4 310
GN 200-52-K12-* 52 K 12 42 26 31.5 41.8 37.5 6 31.5 90 4 478
GN 200-52-K14-* 52 K 14 42 26 31.5 41.8 37.5 6 31.5 90 4 467
GN 200-52-K16-* 52 K 16 42 26 31.5 41.8 37.5 6 31.5 90 4 455
 Complete with *
Knob, blackened, without scale Knob, matte chrome plated, with scale 0...50, 60 graduations
A AS
STAINLESS STEELGN 200-NI